
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

No. 
24 
83 
91 

174 
189 
76 
21 

147 
124 
22 

Name 
Caspian Hagman 
Hugo Nordgren 
Ebba Mårtensson 
Isak Askhed 
Ruben Eronen 
David Finnäs 
Marvin Ahlqvist 
Lucas Brink 
Johanna Jansson 
Benjamin Robertson 

Laps 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 

Total Tm 
12:51.833 
12:56.374 
13:05.920 
13:06.355 
13:06.572 
13:09.053 
13:10.083 
13:17.612 

Diff 

4.541 
14.087 
14.522 
14.739 
17.220 
18.250 
25.779 

Sponsor 
Ward Racing 

KH Racing Team 
Nerd Racing 

Ward Racing 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 
4.541 

Avg. Speed 
76,960 

Best Lap Tm 
37.673 

Best Speed 
78,836 

Best Lap by 
24 - Caspian Hagman 

Printed: 2023-04-22 18:37:14 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Stig Ekström 
Race Director: Bengt Söderberg 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Järfälla MK 

Stockholm Race Weekend 2023, lördag 
Senior 125 

Final 

Race started at 18:10:57 

Järfällabanan 0,825 km 

2023-04-22 18:10 


